D12
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

D14
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Horsens

Orienteringsklub
Klubmesterskab i natlgb

Ida Hedver Thesbjerg
Anne Sofie Thyssen Harfot
Laura Holm Nielsen
Theresa Skoubo

Johanne Skouboe
Johanne Skouboe

Aflyst - Corona

Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Thora Toft Maller Mikkelsen

Ida Hedver Thesbjerg
Laura Holm Nielsen
Laura Holm Nielsen
Theresa Skouboe
Johanne Skouboe
Aflyst - Corona

Astrid Lykke Nielsen

H12
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

H14
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Morten Andersen

Jacob Mikkelsen

Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
Jonas Ellegaard Kokholm
Frederik Brynning Bgje
Frederik Brynning Bgje
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Aflyst - Corona

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Frederik Brynning Bgje
Aflyst - Corona

Eskild Stig Nielsen



Horsens

Orienteringsklub
Klubmesterskab i natlgb

D16 H16

2009  Bjeorg Gandrup 2009  Silas Frederik Thomsen
2011 2011

2012 .- 2012 .-

2013 .- 2013 .-

2014 2014 .-

2015 Ida Hedver Thesbjerg 2015  Mikkel Holm Jensen
2016  Ida Hedver Thesbjerg 2016  Mikkel Holm Jensen
2017 Rebecca Loft Thyssen 2017  Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
2018 Elanor Henriksen 2018  Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
2019  Laura Holm Nielsen 2019  Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
2020  Aflyst - Corona 2020  Aflyst - Corona

2021 2021

2022 .- 2022 .-

2023 .. 2023 .-

2024  Krista Lervad Lundg 2024  Eskild Stig Nielsen

D 20 H 20

2009 .. 2009 Niklas Ingwersen

2011 2011 Niklas Ingwersen

2012 .- 2012 .-

2013 .- 2013 Niclas Mgnster Jargensen
2014 .- 2014 .-

2015 .--. 2015 .-

2016 .--. 2016 .-

2017 .- 2017 .-

2018 2018  Thomas Emil Jensen
2019 .- 2019 .-

2020  Aflyst - Corona 2020  Aflyst - Corona

2021 Theresa Skouboe 2021  Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
2022 .- 2022 .-

2023  Laura Holm Nielsen 2023  Jonas Ellegard Kokholm

2024 .- 2024 .-



D 25
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

D 40
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Horsens

Orienteringsklub
Klubmesterskab i natlgb

H 25
Anne Boye Moller 2009  Carsten Thyssen
Berit Harfot 2011 Flemming Thyssen
Anne Boye Moller 2012 --

2013 Kristian Vad
2014  Kristian Vad

2015  Thomas Guldmann
2016 Thomas Guldmann
2017  Thomas Guldmann
Gréti Péntek 2018  Niklas Ingwersen

2019  Thomas Guldmann
Aflyst - Corona 2020  Aflyst - Corona
2021 Niklas Ingwersen
2022 .-
2023  Niklas Ingwersen
Bettina Toft Mgller Mikkelsen 2024  Thomas Emil Jensen
H 40
Berit Harfot 2009
Britta Ank Pedersen 2011
2012 .-,
Irene K Mikkelsen 2013 Mads Mikkelsen
Rikke Holm Jensen 2014 Mads Mikkelsen
Rikke Holm Jensen 2015 Thomas Herbert Kokholm
Berit Harfot 2016  Nicolaj Nielsen
Susanne Loft Thyssen 2017  Carsten Thyssen
Rikke Holm Jensen 2018 Mads Mikkelsen
Rikke Holm Jensen 2019 Martin H. Dyrlund
Aflyst - Corona 2020  Aflyst - Corona
2021 Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
2022 --

2023  Troels Nielsen
Anette Kjeldsen 2024  Troels Nielsen



D 50
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

D 60
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Horsens

Orienteringsklub
Klubmesterskab i natlgb

Britta Ank Pedersen

Claudia Schmidt Thomsen

Britta Ank Pedersen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Lene Kofoed Petersen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Britta Ank Pedersen
Aflyst - Corona

Rikke Holm

Rikke Holm
Irene Mikkelsen

Tove Straarup
Susanne Baun
Susanne Baun
Aflyst - Corona
Britta Ank Pedersen

Britta Ank Pedersen

H 50
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

H 60
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Bent Vestergaard
Henrik Dagsberg
Henrik Dagsberg
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Hans Jargen Vad
Michael Straube

Frank Krog Jensen
Carsten Thyssen
Aflyst - Corona
Allan Thesbjerg
Carsten Thyssen
Mads Mikkelsen

Finn Ingwersen
Henning Vide Pedersen
Henning Vide Pedersen
Finn Ingwersen
Henning Vide Pedersen
Finn Ingwersen

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Hans Jargen Vad
Michael Straube

Aflyst - Corona

Frank Krogh Jensen
Frank Krogh Jensen
Frank Krogh Jensen



Horsens

Orienteringsklub
Klubmesterskab i natlgb

D70 H70
2017 .-, 2017 .-
2018  .--. 2018 Tage Baun
2019 .- 2019  Tage Baun
2020  Aflyst - Corona 2020  Aflyst - Corona
2021 Elin Holm Jensen 2021 Peer Straarup
2022 .-, 2022 .-
2023 .- 2023  Peer Straarup
2024 .-, 2024  Peer Straarup
H 80
2021 Holger Mikkelsen
2022 .-
2023

2024



